
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SHIBA	2025-11-01	to	2025-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-11-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$928.79
2025-11-01Steam txn_4dH59r0 -$54.97 -$983.76
2025-11-01Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_yXHEWqQ $5,900.00 $4,916.24
2025-11-01Printify txn_LgHby8r -$53.34 $4,862.90
2025-11-01Printify txn_NQHPA6r -$27.78 $4,835.12
2025-11-01Amazon.com	Payments txn_2zHv4kN -$108.62 $4,726.50
2025-11-01Amazon.com	Payments txn_4dH5q7m -$108.62 $4,617.88
2025-11-01Amazon.com	Payments txn_rYHQLvz -$1,212.86 $3,405.02
2025-11-02Steam txn_d7Ha8J6 -$79.96 $3,325.06
2025-11-02PARK24 txn_rYHQ7P4 -$217.67 $3,107.39
2025-11-02SAINTMARC	CAFE txn_zVHyLmv -$6.70 $3,100.69
2025-11-02WL	*STEAM	PURCHASE txn_rYHQLoz -$59.96 $3,040.73
2025-11-03Airbnb txn_evHRO0a -$308.87 $2,731.86
2025-11-04PARK24 txn_78Hn0ag -$142.93 $2,588.93
2025-11-04Donation	from	Thomas	Stubblefield txn_lZHQXgG $6.70 $2,595.63
2025-11-04PARK24 txn_LgHbyax -$241.10 $2,354.53
2025-11-05Grant	to	Andy txn_oyHK9dE -$750.00 $1,604.53
2025-11-05Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andy txn_vgHZ7LX $38.28 $1,642.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Anton txn_zVHy4MB -$25.00 $1,617.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Esia	Ghaisy txn_lZHQ0ew -$25.00 $1,592.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Danny txn_d7Hae9Q -$25.00 $1,567.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_wNHJz4W -$25.00 $1,542.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	lopa txn_MNHpZnA -$25.00 $1,517.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Zachary	Tam txn_BZH8epL -$25.00 $1,492.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Angelika	Aquiro txn_LgHbgVE -$25.00 $1,467.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Cindy	Yam txn_0eHqG2Y -$25.00 $1,442.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Andy txn_a8HBOv8 -$25.00 $1,417.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	asztalosm txn_GkH4ReM -$25.00 $1,392.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Adrian	Hernandez txn_R2HoWrX -$25.00 $1,367.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Kaplin txn_evHR6yK -$25.00 $1,342.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_brHZPnK -$25.00 $1,317.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Brody txn_zVHy4Mb -$25.00 $1,292.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Noga	Levy txn_d7HaeXv -$25.00 $1,267.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Caitlynn txn_66HOJkA -$25.00 $1,242.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Sophie txn_8rHrXRr -$25.00 $1,217.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Jerry txn_p5H0qv8 -$25.00 $1,192.81
2025-11-05Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_oyHM4L0 $4,700.00 $5,892.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Raisa txn_d7Haepz -$25.00 $5,867.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Raisa txn_a8HBOp6 -$100.00 $5,767.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_qkHXqdb -$25.00 $5,742.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	xvcf txn_nEHMeWX -$25.00 $5,717.81
2025-11-05Grant	to	Constantin	Von	Fragstein txn_p5H0qRx -$25.00 $5,692.81
2025-11-05Printify txn_66HOJwZ -$112.51 $5,580.30
2025-11-05Amazon.com	Payments txn_wNHJzge -$109.74 $5,470.56
2025-11-06ONYASAI	TONKATSUKATSUKEI txn_xQHNOBv -$124.86 $5,345.70
2025-11-06MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_brHZ2VP -$43.15 $5,302.55
2025-11-06Topup	of	grant	to	Raisa txn_QmHLA2w -$100.00 $5,202.55



2025-11-06Grant	to	Meharwan txn_BZH8e7l -$25.00 $5,177.55
2025-11-06Grant	to	Tobias	Hahn txn_LgHbgEZ -$25.00 $5,152.55
2025-11-06Grant	to	asztalosm txn_LgHbgeP -$25.00 $5,127.55
2025-11-06SOKOSEIKATSUKAN	HATOGA txn_EyHPxJJ -$332.22 $4,795.33
2025-11-06COMODIIIDA txn_a8HBOPn -$43.26 $4,752.07
2025-11-06UBER	*	PENDING txn_YRHKp7X -$46.91 $4,705.16
2025-11-06Uber txn_PVH58ba -$43.81 $4,661.35
2025-11-07Uber txn_yXHVGMQ -$72.83 $4,588.52
2025-11-07Returning	canceled	grant	to	Meharwan txn_yXHEWzb $25.00 $4,613.52
2025-11-07Grant	to	Angelika	Aquiro txn_evHREMk -$25.00 $4,588.52
2025-11-07Printify txn_PVH58lJ -$500.00 $4,088.52
2025-11-07Printify txn_BZH8yad -$500.00 $3,588.52
2025-11-07Printify txn_QmHL6VO -$300.00 $3,288.52
2025-11-07Printify txn_wNHJ7RE -$200.00 $3,088.52
2025-11-07DAISO txn_BZH8yoM -$48.19 $3,040.33
2025-11-07OK	SOUKATONERI txn_R2HomYl -$85.45 $2,954.88
2025-11-07OK	SOUKATONERI txn_evHREdk -$6.73 $2,948.15
2025-11-07SHINSENICHIBAHIGASHIHONGO txn_evHRERX -$57.62 $2,890.53
2025-11-07Uber txn_wNHJ7Y0 -$7.85 $2,882.68
2025-11-07Uber txn_d7Hazx0 -$7.85 $2,874.83
2025-11-08Uber txn_4dH5899 -$19.63 $2,855.20
2025-11-08Uber txn_NQHPJJ4 -$6.54 $2,848.66
2025-11-08Uber txn_oyHKNx6 -$15.71 $2,832.95
2025-11-08Uber txn_brHZgbq -$20.94 $2,812.01
2025-11-08Uber txn_lZHQ7gp -$19.63 $2,792.38
2025-11-08Uber txn_R2Homyp -$20.29 $2,772.09
2025-11-08MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_oyHK9kl -$3.93 $2,768.16
2025-11-08MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_WBHARm0 -$16.88 $2,751.28
2025-11-08MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_R2HoWZn -$16.88 $2,734.40
2025-11-08Grant	to	Meharwan txn_4dH58al -$25.00 $2,709.40
2025-11-08Grant	to	Alim txn_BZH8ydp -$25.00 $2,684.40
2025-11-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Meharwan txn_evHPmO0 $25.00 $2,709.40
2025-11-08Grant	to	Deep txn_0eHq7xP -$25.00 $2,684.40
2025-11-08Returning	canceled	grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_d7H5wk0 $16.52 $2,700.92
2025-11-08Grant	to	Ayo	Reis txn_AWHxZq6 -$10.00 $2,690.92
2025-11-08Grant	to	Andy txn_YRHKY4V -$10.00 $2,680.92
2025-11-08Steam txn_xQHNrw9 -$92.70 $2,588.22
2025-11-08Steam txn_NQHPJzx -$34.98 $2,553.24
2025-11-08Airbnb txn_0eHq7gb -$330.56 $2,222.68
2025-11-08NOJIMA txn_ZeHZyrw -$43.78 $2,178.90
2025-11-08Uber txn_qkHXdlJ -$3.27 $2,175.63
2025-11-08Uber txn_5wHR02W -$17.67 $2,157.96
2025-11-08NTTLUPARUKU txn_nEHMRGJ -$11.13 $2,146.83
2025-11-09SUKIYA txn_lZHQ74Z -$4.25 $2,142.58
2025-11-09SAMITSUTO txn_66HOb9l -$24.15 $2,118.43
2025-11-09FAMILYMART txn_66HObWV -$44.34 $2,074.09
2025-11-09DAISO txn_NQHPJb7 -$7.92 $2,066.17
2025-11-09SAMITSUTO txn_vgHeMyY -$16.19 $2,049.98
2025-11-09SUKIYA txn_zVHy96w -$30.10 $2,019.88
2025-11-09SAMITSUTO txn_78HnmdQ -$21.75 $1,998.13
2025-11-09MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_xQHNrZG -$5.24 $1,992.89
2025-11-09MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_evHREn5 -$19.63 $1,973.26
2025-11-09SUKIYA txn_brHZgVE -$33.97 $1,939.29
2025-11-09SAMITSUTO txn_wNHJ7X7 -$24.75 $1,914.54
2025-11-09MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_K9HZ8rb -$6.54 $1,908.00
2025-11-09MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_BZH8yNO -$6.54 $1,901.46
2025-11-09DAISO txn_lZHQ7Kk -$26.64 $1,874.82
2025-11-09DAISO txn_78HnmRQ -$32.41 $1,842.41
2025-11-09ONYASAI	TONKATSUKATSUKEI txn_yXHVG0R -$814.20 $1,028.21
2025-11-09MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_GkH4G4W -$85.36 $942.85
2025-11-09LABI	SHIBUYATEN txn_5wHR0z5 -$6.91 $935.94

2025-11-09UBER	*	PENDING txn_GkH4Gmq -$19.63 $916.31
2025-11-09SENGOKUDENSYOAKIHABARA txn_xQHNrJ7 -$46.19 $870.12



2025-11-09AKIZUKI	DENSHI	TSUSHO	AKI txn_AWHxZAw -$224.13 $645.99
2025-11-09FAMILYMART txn_brHZgv8 -$26.57 $619.42
2025-11-09SENGOKUDENSYO	AKIHABARA2 txn_gnHPXG6 -$75.91 $543.51
2025-11-10COCOICHIBANYA txn_OXH8EJg -$61.04 $482.47
2025-11-10Grant	to	Andy txn_0eHqd8g -$10.00 $472.47
2025-11-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Andy txn_OXH9MZy $10.00 $482.47
2025-11-10Grant	to	Andy txn_zVHyvyd -$10.00 $472.47
2025-11-10Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_xQH28wn $11,900.00$12,372.47
2025-11-10Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_a8HB6N7 -$20.00 $12,352.47
2025-11-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	SuperTuxi txn_QmH8Ry8 $25.00 $12,377.47
2025-11-10Returning	canceled	grant	to	Deep txn_XGH6LpO $25.00 $12,402.47
2025-11-10parking txn_R2HoLzm -$1.95 $12,400.52
2025-11-10OK	SENDAGAYA txn_8rHryVk -$52.45 $12,348.07
2025-11-10IKEA	HARAJIYUKU txn_xQHNqNM -$54.91 $12,293.16
2025-11-11SEVEN-ELEVEN txn_QmHL6eM -$4.90 $12,288.26
2025-11-11MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_2zHvMG4 -$7.82 $12,280.44
2025-11-11SUKIYA txn_WBHAOqX -$62.63 $12,217.81
2025-11-11MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_yXHVG6a -$13.03 $12,204.78
2025-11-11SHINSEIJIDOUSHIYA/NFC txn_ZeHZyGY -$16.94 $12,187.84
2025-11-11Grant	to	Deep txn_evHRxrJ -$100.00 $12,087.84
2025-11-11suica	card	recharge txn_2zHvQ9Q -$6.51 $12,081.33
2025-11-11suica	card	recharge txn_oyHKOPA -$6.51 $12,074.82
2025-11-11suica	card	recharge txn_4dH5nwk -$12.98 $12,061.84
2025-11-11suica	card	recharge txn_MNHp8Kl -$6.51 $12,055.33
2025-11-11suica	card	recharge txn_BZH8W9m -$6.51 $12,048.82
2025-11-11parking	k	truck txn_78HnVx4 -$11.07 $12,037.75
2025-11-11parking	costs txn_vgHeJwQ -$5.86 $12,031.89
2025-11-11parking	kei	truck txn_qkHXwoo -$0.65 $12,031.24
2025-11-11gas	for	kei	truck txn_nEHMPzy -$39.39 $11,991.85
2025-11-11jigsaw	rental	fee txn_p5H0GkM -$2.15 $11,989.70
2025-11-11gas	fill	up txn_PVH5lOk -$10.61 $11,979.09
2025-11-11shiba	rental	car txn_ZeHZnl0 -$321.91 $11,657.18
2025-11-11shiba	parking txn_EyHP8ok -$15.04 $11,642.14
2025-11-11Uber txn_wNHJRw4 -$6.71 $11,635.43
2025-11-11Steam txn_evHRxEK -$73.20 $11,562.23
2025-11-11FUA-SUTOKITSUCHINSHINJIYU txn_MNHpxYN -$8.38 $11,553.85
2025-11-11GANSOZUSHI	SHINJUKU	W. txn_GkH4Jpe -$13.68 $11,540.17
2025-11-11OK	SENDAGAYA txn_LgHb5ZX -$34.04 $11,506.13
2025-11-12SEVEN-ELEVEN txn_R2HoLkx -$3.25 $11,502.88
2025-11-12MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_evHRxop -$23.86 $11,479.02
2025-11-12UI-GANBISUTOROJIYANGARA txn_kWHPk74 -$18.88 $11,460.14
2025-11-12Steam txn_wNHJee2 -$49.97 $11,410.17
2025-11-12Topup	of	grant	to	Andy txn_WBHAO9n -$10.00 $11,400.17
2025-11-12Topup	of	grant	to	Deep txn_evHRkz4 -$60.00 $11,340.17
2025-11-12Topup	of	grant	to	Deep txn_d7Hamob -$30.00 $11,310.17
2025-11-12Grant	to	Alice	Hardy txn_xQHN69A -$15.00 $11,295.17
2025-11-12SHIBUYA	SAKURA	STAGE txn_QmHLqwy -$70.26 $11,224.91
2025-11-12SUSHIRO txn_JxHvyYR -$64.98 $11,159.93
2025-11-12UBER	*	PENDING txn_AWHxYaN -$56.24 $11,103.69
2025-11-12Uber txn_K9HZWJv -$68.10 $11,035.59
2025-11-13MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_BZH8qAy -$12.98 $11,022.61
2025-11-13MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_p5H0R2o -$64.92 $10,957.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Ayo	Reis txn_0eHqpvq -$17.00 $10,940.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Kaplin txn_R2HoZbP -$17.00 $10,923.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Esia	Ghaisy txn_evHRkBe -$20.00 $10,903.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Zachary	Tam txn_brHZNJQ -$22.00 $10,881.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Adrian	Hernandez txn_zVHyRgg -$17.00 $10,864.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Angelika	Aquiro txn_AWHxY74 -$25.00 $10,839.69
2025-11-13Grant	to	Brody txn_EyHP8EL -$15.00 $10,824.69
2025-11-13Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brody txn_R2HkpvB $15.00 $10,839.69
2025-11-13SOKOSEIKATSUKAN	HATOGA txn_yXHVwmz -$21.34 $10,818.35

2025-11-13CLOUD	SIGNPAYMENT(BTOB) txn_LgHbL4L -$282.07 $10,536.28
2025-11-14MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_a8HB6ZW -$25.96 $10,510.32



2025-11-14MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_oyHKaRb -$12.98 $10,497.34
2025-11-14SEVEN-ELEVEN txn_a8HB65W -$16.62 $10,480.72
2025-11-14SEVEN-ELEVEN txn_0eHqdKm -$3.91 $10,476.81
2025-11-14SEVEN-ELEVEN txn_GkH4Jow -$2.69 $10,474.12
2025-11-14SEVEN-ELEVEN txn_R2HoL4y -$7.20 $10,466.92
2025-11-14MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_4dH5PGB -$12.98 $10,453.94
2025-11-14Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anton txn_LgHABEz $25.00 $10,478.94
2025-11-15MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_5wHRobn -$13.02 $10,465.92
2025-11-15MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_MNHp8rv -$3.32 $10,462.60
2025-11-15MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_WBHAXd6 -$6.51 $10,456.09
2025-11-15Grant	to	Yatharth	vishwa txn_wNHJZp7 -$220.00 $10,236.09
2025-11-15parking	pt2 txn_MNHpkoa -$3.23 $10,232.86
2025-11-15parking txn_BZH8ad9 -$1.94 $10,230.92
2025-11-15kei	truck	payment	extension txn_LgHbdZx -$224.29 $10,006.63
2025-11-15gas	for	van txn_0eHqExJ -$25.05 $9,981.58
2025-11-15Suica	card	travel	grant txn_WBHAV7a -$25.00 $9,956.58
2025-11-15Flight	cost txn_EyHPzre -$750.00 $9,206.58
2025-11-15Shiba	travel	tickets txn_5wHRLBK -$750.00 $8,456.58
2025-11-15Plane	Ticket txn_QmHLyPa -$750.00 $7,706.58
2025-11-15Flight	to	Tokyo	HND	&	back txn_V0HLqKJ -$750.00 $6,956.58
2025-11-15Flight	to	and	from	Japan txn_2zHvBg7 -$750.00 $6,206.58
2025-11-15Flight	Ticket	(GSO	->	NRT) txn_4dH5beR -$750.00 $5,456.58
2025-11-15Flight	from	DEL	to	HND	&	HND	to	DEL	for	Shiba	Arcade txn_BZH8arK -$250.00 $5,206.58
2025-11-16MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_brHZNM2 -$26.04 $5,180.54
2025-11-17Topup	of	grant	to	Yatharth	vishwa txn_MNHpRd9 -$5.00 $5,175.54
2025-11-17Topup	of	grant	to	Yatharth	vishwa txn_BZH8OkN -$1.00 $5,174.54
2025-11-17MOBILE	SUICA	APPLE txn_JxHvPyL -$6.48 $5,168.06
2025-11-18flight	reimbursement	for	HackClub	Shiba	-	Haneda	to	Delhi txn_8rHrOEe -$250.00 $4,918.06
2025-11-18ACH	to	Klavs-Dieter	Schoening txn_d7Ha2ge -$500.00 $4,418.06
2025-11-18Flight	ticket	to	Tokyo txn_lZHQWPg -$247.87 $4,170.19
2025-11-18Wise	transfer	fee txn_d7HaQr4 -$2.13 $4,168.06
2025-11-18Printify txn_5wHR9MV -$100.00 $4,068.06
2025-11-19Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rafa txn_yXHElba $25.00 $4,093.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	hobbes txn_xQHN7n7 -$101.00 $3,992.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Brice	Chiu txn_gnHPgE6 -$101.00 $3,891.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Antoine	Bergeron txn_NQHPYgN -$101.00 $3,790.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Leah txn_QmHLvZJ -$100.00 $3,690.06
2025-11-19Topup	of	grant	to	Leah txn_XGHQRE8 -$1.00 $3,689.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Zack txn_V0HLPO0 -$101.00 $3,588.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Antoine	Bergeron txn_MNHplJG -$101.00 $3,487.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Deep txn_BZH82Gk -$101.00 $3,386.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Manav txn_GkH4o84 -$101.00 $3,285.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Leo txn_brHZdZq -$70.00 $3,215.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Sushiguy txn_lZHQWQp -$70.00 $3,145.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	karna txn_d7HaQaK -$70.00 $3,075.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Stoica	Vlad-Virgil txn_wNHJEJX -$70.00 $3,005.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	William	Nzive txn_8rHrQrG -$70.00 $2,935.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	David txn_rYHQgQ5 -$70.00 $2,865.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	John txn_K9HZLZn -$70.00 $2,795.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Osaid txn_78HnQnN -$70.00 $2,725.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Kobe	Geens txn_nEHMmKB -$70.00 $2,655.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Antoine	Bergeron txn_p5H0lW6 -$70.00 $2,585.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Léon	Kiefer txn_OXH8z96 -$70.00 $2,515.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Jourdan	Franco txn_PVH5ab5 -$70.00 $2,445.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Fxll3n txn_WBHAbgg -$70.00 $2,375.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Radsi txn_ZeHZAEP -$70.00 $2,305.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Radsi txn_AWHxy96 -$70.00 $2,235.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_EyHPM25 -$70.00 $2,165.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Afeef txn_yXHVlEP -$70.00 $2,095.06
2025-11-19Grant	to	Manav txn_5wHRA4G -$70.00 $2,025.06
2025-11-19Purchasing	transit	for	people txn_a8HB5Kd -$90.00 $1,935.06
2025-11-19Wood	for	Shiba	Arcade txn_GkH4oaE -$1,484.00 $451.06
2025-11-19Steam txn_wNHJ6Ga -$109.94 $341.12



2025-11-19Steam txn_BZH8OEA -$19.99 $321.13
2025-11-20Topup	of	grant	to	Radsi txn_NQHPYdx -$1.00 $320.13
2025-11-20Topup	of	grant	to	Radsi txn_QmHLvll -$1.00 $319.13
2025-11-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	lopa txn_nEHKmMM $21.32 $340.45
2025-11-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	scattercat_123 txn_OXH9z8g $0.06 $340.51
2025-11-20Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mahim	Tiwari txn_EyH2MPE $25.00 $365.51
2025-11-20Topup	of	grant	to	Radsi txn_78HnQkE -$1.00 $364.51
2025-11-20Donation	from	Esia	G txn_BZH8OGN $13.00 $377.51
2025-11-20Donation	from	Benjamin	Foutz txn_brHZpXx $13.00 $390.51
2025-11-20Donation	from	Danny txn_LgHbBQW $13.00 $403.51
2025-11-20Donation	from	Constantin	Von	Fragstein txn_evHRmMP $13.00 $416.51
2025-11-20Bought	a	suica	for	transport txn_XGHQRLp -$25.00 $391.51
2025-11-20Skyliner	ticket txn_MNHplR2 -$15.00 $376.51
2025-11-21Donation	from	Nimit	Vijayvargee txn_LgHbBXp $26.00 $402.51
2025-11-21Donation	from	Jerry	Yan txn_xQHN8Po $13.00 $415.51
2025-11-21STEAMGAMES.COM	4259522985 txn_78Hn8Ox -$13.82 $401.69
2025-11-21Shared	water txn_QmHL2o6 -$0.76 $400.93
2025-11-21posters txn_XGHQMKy -$2.29 $398.64
2025-11-21Initial	Suica txn_V0HLApM -$19.11 $379.53
2025-11-21Skyliner	ticket txn_mAHOBNX -$8.28 $371.25
2025-11-21Suica	Travel txn_oyHKezR -$12.67 $358.58
2025-11-21Kararoke txn_R2HodbX -$10.38 $348.20
2025-11-21Ticket	for	sky	liner	from	airport	to	first	venue txn_evHRGBK -$21.12 $327.08
2025-11-21Suica	Top	Up txn_brHZqJK -$3.52 $323.56

2025-11-21WIRE	OUT	25325001823200	XXXXXXXXXXXX3200;BNF	ISOURCE
ASIA	LIMITED txn_BZH8mal -$595.45 -$271.89

2025-11-22Returning	canceled	grant	to	Radsi txn_2zHXyX4 $0.88 -$271.01
2025-11-24Returning	canceled	grant	to	Stoica	Vlad-Virgil txn_MNHalE6 $70.00 -$201.01
2025-11-25Bought	Suica	Card	for	myself txn_GkH4B0b -$18.80 -$219.81
2025-11-25Bought	a	Suica	Card	for	@Stein txn_R2Hovqr -$18.80 -$238.61
2025-11-25Suica	Card	Charge	Up	for	myself txn_evHRQVb -$6.30 -$244.91
2025-11-25Wise	transfer	fee txn_brHZkyl -$1.10 -$246.01
2025-11-25suica	payments	for	public	transportation txn_MNHpAz4 -$37.60 -$283.61
2025-11-25raspberry	pi	5 txn_d7HaRew -$68.28 -$351.89
2025-11-25Wise	transfer	fee txn_wNHJvzE -$1.68 -$353.57
2025-11-26Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jourdan	Franco txn_GkHro9k $6.02 -$347.55
2025-11-29Returning	canceled	grant	to	Deep txn_66Hp8BP $101.00 -$246.55
2025-11-30Returning	canceled	grant	to	Danny txn_d7H5Qpm $5.47 -$241.08

WITHDRAWN:	$22,369.54.	DEPOSITED:	$23,057.25. -$241.08

Shiba	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Shiba's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


